Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting
June 26, 2013 6:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

Call meeting to order

Public Comment

Vote Minutes

Haskell Trees

Plan to Spend CPA Funds in FY14

Discuss Chairman Rotation

Update on Fairbank Task Force

Old Items
Update on Cutting Field Sign
Update on MOU Discussion
Discuss CPA Priorities
Update on Net at Featherland
Update on Park & Rec Financials FY13

Adjournment

6:30PM

6:35PM

6:40PM

6:45PM

7:00PM

7:45PM

8:00PM

8:15PM

8:30PM



