Sudbury Park and Recreation Commission Meeting

June 26, 2013 6:30 PM

MEETING AGENDA

• Call meeting to order	6:30PM
• Public Comment	6:35PM
• Vote Minutes	6:40PM
• Haskell Trees	6:45PM
• Plan to Spend CPA Funds in FY14	7:00PM
Discuss Chairman Rotation	7:45PM
• Update on Fairbank Task Force	8:00PM
 Old Items Update on Cutting Field Sign Update on MOU Discussion Discuss CPA Priorities Update on Net at Featherland Update on Park & Rec Financials FY13 	8:15PM
Adjournment	8:30PM